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LOOMCRAFT

QUALITY TEXTILES AT AFFORDABLE PRICES

CHOCOLATE

MAROON

CERISE

Duchess Satin is a luxurious, medium-weight fabric with a beautiful
pearly sheen and matte back, woven in a satin weave that gives it a MOROCCAN BLUE
glossy, reflective surface. The fabric holds its shape well, making it

ideal for structured designs like ball gowns and tailored suits. Known

for its full-bodied drape and smooth finish, duchess satin provides

an opulent base for high-end designs while its smoothness and

figure-hugging quality make it both luxurious and elegant for

evening gowns, suits, wedding dresses, and sophisticated

accessories.

BOTTLE

® +-150cm * Machine washable 30°C gentle wash
* +- 190gsm e Use mild detergent ¢ Do not bleach
* 100% Polyester e Do not tumble dry e Do not dry clean

BLACK

Contact your area representative to view all our ranges and receive your FREE samples!

www.loomcraft.co.za
1 Minerva Ave, Lea Glen, Roodepoort 1709 PO Box 731, Roodepoort, 1725
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Mr AJ Loffler (Director)
ajl@loomcraft.co.za
082707 7314

HEAD OFFICE

Reception

loomcraft@loomcraft.co.za
011760 3603/4/5

Dwain (bulk sales)
dwain@loomcraft.co.za
083 417 5040

Alice (Cut Length Sales)
cut@loomcraft.co.za
082 921 9076

Luana (Returns/accounts)
luana@loomcraft.co.za
071 506 6290

Erika (Debtors/cash sales)

debtors@loomcraft.co.za
073 136 4491

Joe (General Manager)

joe@loomcraft.co.za
082 416 9954

Collin (dispatch/collections)
073 905 0639

INTERNAL SALES

Mash
service@loomcraft.co.za
061 211 5002

DESIGN & MARKETING
& PROJECTS

Lise
lise@loomcraft.co.za
082 371 9135

EASTERN CAPE

Ursula
ursula@loomcraft.co.za
072 354 8851

markus@|loomcraft.co.za
076 622 3961

Ryan
ryans@loomcraft.co.za
063811 4673

GAUTENG & SURROUNDS

Izelle
izelle@loomcraft.co.za
082 830 4859

Simon (Mobile warehouse)
072 925 9578
082 371 5934

Hardus
hardus@loomcraft.co.za
082 345 4733

Zaafir
zaafir@loomcraft.co.za
084 343 9839

MPUMALANGA

Anneleen

anneleen@loomcraft.co.za
072 799 0355

PRETORIA
Edith

edith@loomcraft.co.za
076 224 5837

KWAZULU-NATAL

Daiana
daiana@loomcraft.co.za
073 115 0632

Bongani

Bongani@loomcraft.co.za
067 260 8052

011 760 3603/4/5
service@loomcraft.co.za

www.loomcraft.co.za

083 329 9723

Jane
Jane@loomcraft.co.za
073 215 8750

APPAREL SPECIALIST

Robbie de Fleuriot
robbie@loomcraft.co.za
082 570 5970

NAMIBIA

Elzaan

elzaan@loomcraft.co.za
081 693 1325
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